

## STEWARDS ASSOCIATION IN INDIA GARDEN HILLS PUBLIC SCHOOL

(G.O. (MS) NO. 172/2021/GEDN) PAMBUMKAYAM-MANKULAM P.O IDUKKI D.T., KERALA - 685 565 PH: +91 9447986466, +91 9446920419, +91 6282369823 saigardenhillspublicschool@gmail.com

Date: 25/05/2024

## SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 2024-25

A School Management Committee has been constituted for Stewards Association In India (S.A.I) Garden Hills Public School, as per the direction of the Government (RTE Act 2009) for the academic year 2024- 25. The members of the above- mentioned committee is as follows:

SI. No	Member Name & Address	Designation in SMC	Occupation with address	Term of Membership
1	Mr. Arun K Paul Killickal Jyothis Mankulam P.0 Pin: 560 005	Chairman	Chairman Stewards Association In India Garden Hills Public School Pampumkayam - Mankulam P.0 Pin: 685 565	3 Years
2	Mrs. Jili Grace George Killickal Prarthanabhavan Thalumkandam – Mankulam Idukki Dist., Kerala Pin: 685 565	Secretary	Principal Stewards Association In India (S.A.I) Garden Hills Public School, Pampumkayam - Mankulam	3 Years
3	Mr. Robin Thelliyankal Anakulam Mankulam P.O Idukki Dist., Kerala Pin: 685 565	Parent Nominee	Self- Employed , Mankulam P.O Idukki Dist., Kerala Pin: 685 565	3 Years
4	Mrs. Shoby George Edamanakunnel, Mankulam P.O Idukki Dist., Kerala Pin: 685 565	Parent Nominee	Self- Employed Mankulam P.O Idukki Dist., Kerala Pin: 685 565	3 Years
5	Mrs. Anju Mariya Joseph Arimattathil (H) Kochera P. O Kochera Idukki Dist., Pin: 685 561	Teacher Nominee	Teacher Stewards Association In India (S.A.I) Garden Hills Public School, Pampumkayam - Mankulam	3 Years



Montation EO. Idukki Dist., Kere PIN: 685 565

"For a better tomorrow ..." PRINCIPAL STEWARDS ASSOCIATION IN INDIA GARDEN HILLS PUBLIC SCHOOL PAMPUMKAYAM - MANKULAM P.O. IDUKKI DIST., KERALA, PIN: 685 565



## STEWARDS ASSOCIATION IN INDIA GARDEN HILLS PUBLIC SCHOOL

(G.O. (MS) NO. 172/2021/GEDN) PAMBUMKAYAM-MANKULAM P.O IDUKKI D.T., KERALA - 685 565 PH: +91 9447986466, +91 9446920419, +91 6282369823 saigardenhillspublicschool@gmail.com

Date: 25/05/2024 Teacher **3** Years M.Bineesh Binoy 6 Stewards Association In India Pallikunnel house Teacher (S.A.I) Garden Hills Public Maniyarankudy po Nominee School, Pampumkayam -Lakshamkavala , Idukki, Mankulam Pin: 685602 Chairman **3** Years 7 Dr. M.P Joesph Stewards Association In India, Kannampuzha, Mannuth House Male Nominee Bangalore, Karnataka Kuttanellor P.O Pin: 560 005 Thrissur Kerala Pin: 680014 **3** Years 8 Teacher Mrs. Shiny Joesph Female St. Mary's Upper Primary Alappattu Nominee School Mankulam P.O Mankulam P.O 3 Years Principal (I/c) 9 Mr. Dayanad Joiya Board Kendriya Vidyalaya, Idukki Qtr E i11/96 Port Trust Nominated Painavu P.O., Kerala Pin: 685 Kochi - 682 003 Member 603 Principal **3 Years** 10 Mr. S J Annssery Board Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya Qtrs Nominated Kulamavu P.O. Idukki Dist., Kulamavu P.O. Idukki Dist., Kerala Member Kerala Teacher 3 Years 11 Mrs. Thressiamma Sebastian Member Stewards Association In India Nellamkuzhivil (S.A.I) Garden Hills Public Mankulam P.O School, Pampumkayam -Idukki Dist., Kerala Pin: 685 565 Mankulam Nurse (GNM) 3 Years 12 Mrs. Bessy Bibin St. Mary's Clinic **Kizkakkel** Member Mankulam Mankulam P.O Idukki Dist., Kerala Pin: 685 565 **Health Worker** 3 Years 13 Mrs. Arya Prahbakaran Family Health Center, Karickal Member Mankulam Pampumkayam, Mankulam P.O

STEWARDS ASSOCIATION IN IND GARDEN HILLS PUBLIC SCHOOL PAMPUMKAYAM - MANKULAM P.O. DUNCI DIST., KERALA, PIN: 685 565

Honkulem PO. Honkul Dist., Kerulo PHN: 685 565

"For a better tomorrow Pal PRINCIPA RDS ASSOCIATION IN INC GARDEN HILLS PUBLIC SCH PAMPUMKAYAM - MANKULAM P.O. IDUKKI DIST., KERALA, PIN: 685 5



## STEWARDS ASSOCIATION IN INDIA GARDEN HILLS PUBLIC SCHOOL

(G.O. (MS) NO. 172/2021/GEDN) PAMBUMKAYAM-MANKULAM P.O IDUKKI D.T., KERALA - 685 565

PH: +91 9447986466, +91 9446920419, +91 6282369823

saigardenhillspublicschool@gmail.com

	1			Date: 25/05/2024	
14	Mr. Bibin Joseph Kizhakkel Mankulam P.O Idukki Dist., Kerala Pin: 685 565	Member	Vice President Grama Panchayath Mankulam P.O	3 Years	

Manager oc

STEWARDS'ASSOLIATION GARDEN HILLS PUBLIC SCHOOL PAMPUMKAYAM - MANKULAM P.O. IDUKKI DIST., KERALA, PIN: 685 585

Monkulam P.O. Idukki Dist., Keral PIN: 685 565 MBUNY

Principal PRINCIPAL

STEWARDS ASSOCIATION IN INDIA GARDEN HILLS PUBLIC SCHOOL PAMPUMKAYAM - MANKULAM P.O. IDUKKI DIST., KERALA, PIN: 685 565